668/Maryland Manual

District

16-Montgomery
16-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
17-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
18-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
19-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
20-Montgomery
21-Prince George's
21-Prince George’s
21-Prince George's
21-Prince George’s
21-Prince George’s
21-Prince George’s
22-Prince George’s
22-Prince George's
22-Prince George's
22-Prince George’s
22-Prince George’s
22-Prince George's
22-Prince George’s
22-Prince George’s
23-Prince George’s
23-Prince George's
23-Prince George’s
23-Prince George’s
23-Prince George’s
23-Prince George’s
23-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s
24-Prince George’s

Candidate
(*winner)

Carol Trawick*

John A. Whitney*
Mary Boergers*

Betty Feldmann
Jennie M. Forehand*
Michael R. Gordon*
Luiz Simmons
Matthew J. Hannon*
Mark Allen Skinner*
Michael Brodt Gormiey
Donald B. Robertson*
Patricia R. Sher*

C. Lawrence Wiser*
Edgar A. Cadwallader*
Howard Jenkins, IT1I*
Randolph B. Titus*
Be Be Bailey

Henry B. Heller*
Joseph E. Owens
Carol S. Petzold*
James Reid

Raymond D. Smith
Leonard H. Teitelbaum*
David H. Toiman
Gail Walls

Harold W. Bolinger
Mary Bowen*
William Jensen*

Kyo R. Jhin*

Robert G. Berger
Dana Lee Dembrow*
Louis H. D’Ovidio
Mary Dunphy

H. Evan DuQuette
Peter Franchot*
Sheila Ellis Hixson*
Fredrica F. Hodges
Jeffrey S. King

John Mennell
DeVance Walker, Jr.
James Gordon Bennett*
Stuart T. Eisen*
Ronald T. Richard
Claire R. Bigelow
John d’Eustachio
Timothy F. Maloney*
Pauline H. Menes*
James C. Rosapepe*
(No Candidate Filed)
David Bird

Francis H. George
Andrew C. Hanko
Marion Marie Hoffman
Anne MacKinnon*
Richard A. Palumbo*
Paul Pinsky*

(No Candidate Filed)
Edith Booker

Mary A. Conroy*

Al James Golato
Joseph R. Kubican
Joan Breslin Pitkin*
Charles J. Ryan*
Mark D. Knestout*
L. Regina Barton
Nathaniel Exum*
Ernest B. Gray, Sr.
Raymond T. Hawkins, Jr.
Lillian Lewis
Nathania A. Miles

Residence

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George’s
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George’s
Prince George’s

Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George's
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George's

Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George's
Prince George’s
Prince George's

Vote Count
(**no contest)

3,480
3,222
7,240
3,247
6,753
5,682
4,577

**
%

2,621
8,985
9,974
8,459

L1

*$
"

3,838
5,502
5,281
5,861
3,168
909
7,674
1,215
4,356
1,919
3,219
2,461
2,229
5,068
5,341
4,956
2,449
706
6,912
5,921
2,179
2,051
1,403
3,904
"

s

e

2,701
3,394
5,550

5,153

3,248
1,261
3,088
1,251
3,310
5,730
3,839

1,983
6,221
4,111
401
6,490
4,839
”»

2,155
4,525
629
243

2,223



